

Abstract of cost.

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. with main. of work from					
passy road to Midhopur Barai					
to Ram Singhwar block.					
	10	20	0.100		30.000
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Manoj Kumar road					
At - Bahen.					
Po - Ibrahimpur.					
PS - Gughat					
DBH - Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No:-					
73 S.B.D / 2020-21					
(MM454-SC)					
Rate:- 5.87% below the BOQ rate.					
Estimated cost:- 10502292.00					
Agreement value: Rs. 9885807.00					
Date of start:- 28.08.2020					
Date of com:- 27.08.2021					

64.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/30) P/L of R.C. pipe NP-3					
of 600 mm dia					
— 24 m					
Qty 22.50 m					
Mst/p-52 @					
Rs. 2604.52					58601.00
(10/31) P/L of pipe of NP-3					
of 1000 mm dia					
— 24 m					
Qty 22.50 m					
Mst/p-57 @					81506.00
Rs. 2622.50					
(11/32) P/L of pipe of NP-3					
of 1000 mm dia					
— 24 m					
Qty 22.50 m					
Mst/p-57 @					25614.00
Rs. 172.50					
(12/33) P/L of concrete/side wall					
— 24 m					
Qty 145.95 m ²					
Mst/p-54 @					
Rs. 126.59					18496.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/09)	P/A	of primer coat			
		with bitumen emulsion - 2			
		→ all m.			
	Qty	4146.00 m ² tile			
	Rate	56 @			
	R.	41470			171934.00
(18/10)	P/A	of tile coat of			
		→ all m.			
	Qty	4146.00 m ² tile			
	Rate	14.06 @			58293.00
(19/11)	P/L	Rolling of c/s e-grade			
		MS S-8-8 → all js.			
	Qty	4146.00 m ² tile			
	Rate	202.15 @			838114.00
(20/12)	Cont.	of pcc m ₃₀ grade			
		→ all js.			
	Qty	90.10 m ³ tile			
	Rate	7173.48 @			645917.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/86)	Comp. of Sub-grade 1				
	on the Shoulder & Driveway				
	Qty 354.12 m ³ tile				
	Rs/p 57.00	17695			62591.00
(22/10)	Laying 1st Soling layer				
	in the paved Sub-grade -				
	to + all ps				
	Qty 75.00 m ² tile				
	Rs/p 58.00	4320.00			35436.00
(23/15)	Reinforced concrete 11.5				
	grade 10m wide & 2m				
	Qty 02 m ³ wide				
	Rs 2344.00				4688.00
(24/16)	Reinforced concrete 11.5				
	grade 200m wide & 2m				
	to + all ps				
	Qty 05 m ³ wide				
	Rs 615.00				3075.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/19)	P/F of 600 mm square				
	177.0 to 5.00				
	Qty 02 nos note			Mst/P-57	
	@ Rs 3995.161				22971.00
(25/20)	P/F of 600 mm side				
	circle & 4 nos.				
	Qty 04 nos note				
	Mst/P-57 @ 5122.11				20488.00
(27/21)	P/F of 600 x 450 mm				
	rectangular & 4 nos				
	Qty 02 nos note			Mst	
	Mst/P-57 @				
	Rs. 5005.759				10013.00
(28/22)	P/F of 115 grade boundary				
	pillar & 4 nos				
	Qty 12.00 note				
	Mst/P-60 @ Rs 551.66				6614.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total					=7481895.00
Add GST @ 12%					= 897827.00
Add LC @ 1%					= 74819.00
Sf on Map					= 150337.00
Total					= 8604878.00
Less					5.87% = 505106.00
Total					= 8099772.00
Less Pre-Bid Amt					= 5689232.00
Net Total					= 2410540.00
CAT					
Conc					
15/12/2022					
Nikhil					
AE					